
2021 JOB ORDER CONTRACT 
JOC 21-01 & JOC 21-02 

MANDATORY VIRTUAL PRE-BID MEETING 
Thursday, January 28, 2021 at 1:30 P.M. 

 

 

NOTE: Pre-bid meeting is for informational purposes only. The contract documents present all requirements for project work and prevail 
over any information provided at this meeting. All bidder requests for information must be submitted no later than five (5) days prior to 
the bid opening date. Requests submitted after said date may not be considered. Bidders should submit requests for information to the 
County during the bid period at the following website:  
 

http://www.slocounty.ca.gov/GS/Purchasing/Current_Formal_Bids_and_Proposals.htm 
 

 

CONTRACTOR 
NAME 

ATTENDANCE POINT OF 
CONTACT 

PHONE 
NUMBER 

EMAIL 
ADDRESS START END 

SKC Company Yes Yes Sheri Allen (909) 740-3120 sheri.allen@skccompany.com 

Quincon Inc. Yes Yes Jose Quintana (805) 574-1660 jose@quinconinc.com 

S. Chaves Construction, Inc. No No - - - 

JG Contracting Yes Yes Kimbra Carey (805) 723-5067 kimbra@jgcontracting.biz 

Staples Construction Yes Yes JT Turpin (805) 535-7800 jturpin@staplesconstruction.com 

KMT Water Truck Services, 
Inc. 

Yes Yes Kim Tull (805) 459-0849 kmtwatertrucks@gmail.com 

Newton Construction & 
Management 

Yes Yes Traci Parrish (805) 544-5583 traci@newtonconstruction.com 

Rob Reynolds Construction, 
Inc. 

Yes Yes Rob Reynolds (805) 238-1636 rob@reynoldsconst.com 

Bay Area Underpinning Yes Yes Gary Tyler (707) 290-7970 gary@bayareaunderpinning.com 

http://www.slocounty.ca.gov/GS/Purchasing/Current_Formal_Bids_and_Proposals.htm


Pre Con Industries, Inc. Yes Yes Rick Smith (805) 345-3147 rsmith@preconindustries.com 

Harris Construction Co., Inc. Yes Yes Geno James (805) 712-7541 gjames@harrisconstruction.com 

ATAS International, Inc. Yes Yes Kevin Cox (919) 270-4398 kcox@atas.com 

Kinyon Construction Yes Yes Pat Holloway (805) 938-7990 pat@kinyonconstruction.com 

Jacob Construction and 
Design 

Yes Yes David Pickering (805) 460-6940 david@jacobcd.com 

Papich Co. Yes Yes Matt Henard (805) 473-3016 mhenard@papichconstruction.com 

Precision Construction 
Services 

Yes Yes Ryan Swenson (805) 995-4195 ryan@theprecisioncs.com 

 


